
14.7%

8.6%

10.6%

12.0%

11.3%

42.8%

総　　　額

1兆4,266億83百万円

100%

50.2%

2.2%

0.6%

15.1%

13.4%

9.1%

9.5%

３．当初予算の状況（グラフ）

歳　　　入

歳　　　出

総　　　額

1兆4,266億83百万円

100%

その他

県　税

国庫支出金

地方交付税

県　債

諸　収　入
分担金及び負担金

人件費

社会
　保障費

公債費

補助金・負担金・
交付金

投資的経費

その他

15.0%
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